Row Labels
ACO00
AGROO
AHSO00
ATNOO
ATS00
AUDOO
BALOO
BSFOO
CAJOO
CAPOO
CDCO00
CEOO00
CESO0
CFCOO0
CGCO0O0
CHROO
CIC00
COoLoo
COPOO
CPMOO
CRIOO
CSA00
CSDOO0
CSEOO
CSNOO
CSWo0o0
DFOO00
DNDOO
DOEOO
DUS00
DVAOO
ENROO
ESO00
ETHOO
EXTOO
FCGOO
FDCOO0
FINOO
FJAOO
FNAOO
FRDOO
GGS00
GSS00
HOCO00
HRCOO
IANOO

Sum of OT values
$70,915.42
$2,714,886.58
$1,717,810.87
$80,534.52
$146,218.43
$383,569.31
$195,970.92
$80,092,664.49
$500,943.80
$7,868,403.34
$19,468.64
$4,838,936.92
$104,517.33
$343,757.69
$2,247,937.87
$53,766.65
$55,647.27
$33,576.63
$7,451.88
$2,600.29
$169,501.26
$630,529.95
$35,876,095.24
$3,158,464.80
$470,064.32
$117,337.05
$47,826,945.33
$25,460,644.81
$7,911,935.05
$4,042,780.10
$5,434,544.05
$530,670.41
$167,125.75
$1,416.33
$13,179,557.94
$3,332.71
$397,070.70
$568,421.33
$63,964.75
$118,125.44
$123,211.61
$547,470.81
$17,725,521.11
$7,773,792.36
$40,521.70
$3,395,384.66

Divulgué en vertu de la LAI
Released under the ATIA
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Row Labels
ICAOO
1JCOO0
IMCO0
INFOO
INTOO
10G00
IPCOO
IRBOO
JUSO0
LIBOO
LOBOO
MOTOO
NAROO
NBCOO
NEDOO
NFBOO
NHWOO
NPBOO
NRCOO0
NSEOO
0CCo0
PAYO0O
PCHOO
PCO00
PENOO
PPDOO
PSCO0
PSPOO
PXR0OO
RCMO00
RSNOO
RTCOO
SENOO
SIFOO0
SIR00
SRTOO
SSHOO
STCOO0
SUC00
SVC00
SYTOO
TBDOO
TSBOO
WCO00

Grand Total

Sum of OT values
$10,805,829.46
$4,962.12
$14,018,785.16
$342,657.63
$8,606.72
$12,044.59
$324,080.45
$676,243.12
$1,550,796.04
$199,334.70
$4,760.06
$5,881,966.07
$24,869,357.12
$36,480.96
$2,125.70
$28,651.11
$22,193,906.65
$114,714.35
$1,547,754.92
$304,607.13
$16,234.26
$6,015,032.76
$1,174,985.99
$2,869,029.87
$63,483,419.74
$166,416.94
$171,008.62
$1,700,260.34
$2,227.49
$10,283,797.57
$3,539,571.35
$41,019.51
$2,378,969.24
$212,286.54
$122.63
$956.86
$193,300.37
$762,286.83
$428,151.22
$26,657,120.21
$519,893.60
$1,070,068.02
$801,739.41
$87,226.26

$482,716,798.11

Divulgué en vertu de la LAI
Released under the ATIA
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Row Labels
ACO00
AGROO
AHSO00
ATNOO
ATS00
AUDOO
BALOO
BSFOO
CAJOO
CAPOO
CDCO00
CEOO00
CESO0
CFCOO0
CGCO0O0
CHROO
CIC00
COoLoo
CRIOO
CSA00
CSDOO
CSEOO
CSNOO
CSWo00
DFO00
DISO0
DNDOO
DOEOO
DUS00
DVAOO
ENROO
ESO00
ETHOO
EXTOO
FCGOO
FDCO0
FINOO
FJAOO
FNAOO
FRDOO
GGS00
GSS00
HOCO0O0
HRCOO
IANOO
ICAOO

Sum of OT values
$199,910.28
$2,328,392.70
$14,328,963.19
$50,821.43
$148,565.74
$381,176.90
$204,861.53
$56,123,326.63
$436,905.70
S$5,516,904.07
$82,066.28
$1,389,444.67
$105,878.32
$178,850.32
$2,541,388.74
$16,407.68
$14,858.93
$19,559.79
$185,893.62
$504,657.10
$85,239,514.10
$2,153,775.12
$961,785.30
$254,567.98
$45,135,901.77
$7,556,419.86
$20,271,812.35
$5,974,421.14
$2,824,970.67
$4,327,219.08
$935,206.17
$462,117.50
$5,073.01
$19,445,121.38
$918.03
$476,553.66
$1,123,438.91
$90,692.66
$261,532.07
$110,753.03
$231,668.04
$20,672,675.72
$4,544,956.18
$62,076.14
$3,013,310.06
$10,217,555.17

Divulgué en vertu de la LAI
Released under the ATIA
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Divulgué en vertu de la LAI
Released under the ATIA

Row Labels Sum of OT values

IMCO0 $12,707,226.66
INFOO $371,095.95
INTOO $2,977.52
10G00 $6,956.39
IPCOO $311,430.61
IRBOO $1,233,521.61
JUS00 $1,466,089.76
LIBOO $59,861.10
LOBOO $2,686.98
MOTO0 $5,394,217.92
NAROO $23,880,759.75
NBCOO $34,821.39
NEDOO $27,108.37
NFBOO $74,976.89
NHWOO $26,897,590.51
NPBOO $77,945.94
NRAOO $583.83
NRCOO $1,306,718.10
NSEOO $261,843.34
OcCcoo $9,632.28
PAY0O $3,181,594.74
PCHOO $856,406.50
PCO00 $3,151,491.95
PENOO $78,848,373.31
PPDOO $185,121.25
PSCO0 $379,253.35
PSPOO $2,213,416.15
PXRO0 $1,397.24
RCMO00 $8,624,343.90
RSNOO $2,573,530.84
RTCOO $98,024.86
SENOO $1,794,691.84
SIFOO $318,264.94
SIROO $5,743.70
SSHOO $160,044.82
STCOO0 $1,323,144.75
SUCoo $340,347.34
SVCoo $25,795,704.91
SYTOO $445,719.82
TBDOO $1,491,046.79
TSBOO $588,263.49
WCO00 $359,628.99

Grand Total $527,976,469.10
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Row Labels
ACO00
AGROO
AHSO00
ATNOO
ATS00
AUDOO
BALOO
BSFOO
CAJOO
CAPOO
CAQO0
CDCOO
CEOO00
CESO0
CFCOO0
CGCOO0
CHROO
CiCcoo
CcoLoo
CPMOO
CRIOO
CSA00
CSDO0
CSEOO
CSNOO
CSWo0o0
DFOO00
DISO0
DNDOO
DOEOO
DUSO0
DVAOO
ENROO
ESO00
ETHOO
EXTOO
FDCOO
FINOO
FJAOO
FNAOO
FRDOO
GGS00
GSS00
HOCO00
HRCOO
IANOO

Sum of OT values
$176,641.58
$2,967,235.84
$21,558,730.35
$46,530.86
$164,674.58
$567,508.28
$300,494.56
$66,670,069.98
$409,636.64
$7,460,031.25
$519.76
$10,435.52
$5,252,002.09
$53,445.72
$173,413.44
$2,511,775.89
$16,074.59
$9,027.75
$16,088.63
-$84.93
$291,860.38
$727,063.46
$76,346,653.18
$3,034,550.98
$885,690.17
$296,641.24
$52,689,478.91
$34,417,479.17
$27,239,898.90
$5,862,762.55
$5,337,610.92
$3,618,428.55
$600,776.40
$335,084.86
$39.65
$15,822,353.00
$574,301.61
$976,960.54
$124,970.84
$358,579.59
$182,513.14
$419,994.73
$21,891,710.85
$4,576,195.12
$130,164.64
$1,422,724.21

Divulgué en vertu de la LAI
Released under the ATIA
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Divulgué en vertu de la LAI
Released under the ATIA

Row Labels Sum of OT values

ICA0O $11,095,557.09
1JCO0 $29,580.35
IMCO0 $26,050,432.91
INFOO $634,148.84
INTOO $12,727.74
IPCOO $277,456.12
IRBOO $1,308,263.22
JUS00 $2,140,320.66
LIBOO $62,492.74
LOBOO $4.40
MOTO00 $6,727,105.99
NAROO $38,936,019.12
NBCOO $29,832.48
NEDOO $12,224.22
NFBOO $73,804.23
NHWO00 $13,569,892.35
NPBOO $61,325.65
NRAOO $21,285.04
NRCOO $1,460,805.13
NSE0O $249,073.19
NSI00 $1,997.53
0CCo0 $10,759.70
PAY0O $3,790,271.37
PCHOO $1,252,946.54
PCOO00 $3,747,775.29
PENOO $81,355,340.03
PPDOO $189,211.05
PSCO0 $340,975.43
PSPOO $2,406,005.35
RCMOO $12,423,899.45
RSNOO $3,791,297.44
RTCO0 $87,431.92
SENOO $2,298,528.30
SIFO0 $385,022.56
SSHO0 $184,572.74
STCO0 $4,169,166.11
SUC00 $361,993.74
SVC00 $23,049,212.33
SYT00 $1,199,437.90
TBDOO $1,440,951.02
TSBOO $560,790.80
WC000 $504,307.19

Grand Total $612,832,985.23
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Summary

Year Number of Unique PRIs Total
2019 105,984 $482,716,798.11
2020 106,761 $527,976,469.10
2021 123,402 $612,832,985.23

Divulgué en vertu de la LAI
Released under the ATIA
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